Quzhou Zhijiang Chemical Co., Ltd
Jiujiang Zhijiang Chemical Co., Ltd

Chemical name

Other names

Molecular formula

CAS No.

Structural formula

Assay(G.C.)
Melting point
Boiling point
Flash point
Appearance
Hazardous level
Packing class
Density (Air=1)
Density (water=1)
H.S. code

UN No.

P-NITROANILINE

p—nitro aniline

4-nitrobenzeneamine, p—aminonitrobenzene, Fast red
P salt, Naphtoelan Red GG Base, Azoamine red 2H,
Azoic Diazo Component 37

CeHsN20O, =138.13

100-01-6

99%
149C
332C
199C
Yellow crystal or powder
6.1

Il

4.8

1.42
29214290
1661
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